
S O M E T H I N G  G O O D

House Granola Blend, Natural
Yoghurt, Berry Pod

House Granola Blend with Natural
Yoghurt,  Passionfruit  Pod

Fruit Salad

Fresh Whole Fruits

$6.00

$6.00

$1.50

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$6.00

$0.50

In-house self service continental breakfast selection is also available @ $14.00 per person 

$5.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

C O F F E E

Espresso Coffee                                               From

Alternative Milks - Lite/Soy/Almond/Oat

Syrups - Caramel/Vanilla

Iced  Coffee                                                                  From

Tea                                                                                      From
(English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, 
green tea)

$4.50

$5.00

$0.50

$3.00

$6.50

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$0.50

$3.50

S O M E T H I N G  W A R M
A R T I S A N  V I E N N O I S E R I E  &  S A V O U R Y  G O O D N E S S  D A I L Y

Hot Aussie Pies - Moroccan Chickpea, Aussie Beef, Beef Burgundy or Chicken Mushroom 

Smoked Leg Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese Croissant 

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Croissant

Breakfast Brioche Roll - Poached FR Egg, Bacon, Swiss, Greens & Bush Tomato Chutney 

GF Brioche Roll - Scrambled Egg, Roast Flat Mushroom, Swiss, Greens & Bush Tomato Chutney 

Toasted Sourdough Sandwich – Smoked Leg Ham, Mature Cheddar , Pickles & Mustard Mayo 

Breakfast Wrap -  Egg Mayo, Bacon, Roasted Portobello Mushroom, Tomato chutney & Greens 

B A K E D  G O O D I E S  &  S W E E T
T R E A T S                            

Pain Au Chocolate 

Plain Croissant

Almond Croissant

Freshly Baked Muffins

Donut 

Danish                              

P R E M I U M  J U I C E  &
S M O O T H I E S

Emma & Tom Juice

Ginger Beer

Spring Water

Detox Smoothie
Banana, Blueberries, Boysenberries & Dates

Energizer Smoothie
Pineapple, Apple, Strawberries, Dates

Booster Smoothie
Mango, Banana, Spinach, Lime Juice


