

# SOMETHING WARM ARTISAN VIENNOISERIE & SAVOURY GOODNESS DAILY

Hot Aussie Pies - Moroccan Chickpea, Aussie Beef, Beef Burgundy or Chicken Mushroom	\$6.50
Smoked Leg Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese Croissant	\$8.00
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$8.00
Breakfast Brioche Roll - Poached FR Egg, Bacon, Swiss, Greens & Bush Tomato Chutney	\$9.00
GF Brioche Roll - Scrambled Egg, Roast Flat Mushroom, Swiss, Greens & Bush Tomato Chutney	\$9.00
Toasted Sourdough Sandwich – Smoked Leg Ham, Mature Cheddar , Pickles & Mustard Mayo	\$9.00
Breakfast Wrap - Egg Mayo, Bacon, Roasted Portobello Mushroom, Tomato chutney & Greens	\$9.50

## BAKED GOODIES & SWEET TREATS

Pain Au Chocolate	\$5.00
Plain Croissant	\$4.50
Almond Croissant	\$6.00
Freshly Baked Muffins	\$5.00
Donut	\$4.00
Danish	\$5.00

### COFFEE

Espresso Coffee	From	\$4.50
Alternative Milks - Lite/Soy/Almond/0	Oat	\$0.50
Syrups-Caramel/Vanilla		\$0.50
Iced Coffee	From	\$0.50
Tea (English breakfast, earl grey, peppern green tea)		\$3.00

#### SOMETHING GOOD

House Granola Blend, Natural Yoghurt, Berry Pod	\$6.00
House Granola Blend with Natural Yoghurt, Passionfruit Pod	\$6.00
Fruit Salad	\$6.00
Fresh Whole Fruits	\$1.50

### PREMIUM JUICE & SMOOTHIES

Emma & Tom Juice	\$4.50
Ginger Beer	\$5.50
Spring Water	\$3.50
Detox Smoothie Banana, Blueberries, Boysenberries & Dates	\$7.00
Energizer Smoothie Pineapple, Apple, Strawberries, Dates	\$7.00
Booster Smoothie Mango, Banana, Spinach, Lime Juice	\$7.00

In-house self service continental breakfast selection is also available @ \$14.00 per person